
Start End Duration Title Speaker(s) Room

09:30 10:00 00:30 Coffee & Welcome N/0.06

10:00 10:20 00:20 Welcome and Introduction
Carole Tucker & 
Chris North

N/1.32

10:20 10:45 00:25 Gravitational Waves Kate Dooley N/1.32
10:45 11:00 00:15 Break N/0.06
11:00 12:30 01:30 Workshop A - Gravitational Waves Chris North N/0.07
12:30 13:15 00:45 Lunch
13:15 14:15 01:00 Workshop A - Gravitational Waves Chris North N/0.07
14:15 14:30 00:15 Break N/0.06

14:30 14:55 00:25
Using nanostructured metal oxides as 
photocatalysts for water treatment.

Jess Mabin N/1.32

14:55 15:20 00:25 The Physics of Brain Imaging Leandro Beltrachini N/1.32

15:20 15:35 00:15 Break
15:35 16:20 00:45 Physics of music Wendy Sadler N/1.32
16:20 16:25 00:05 Close

09:30 10:00 00:30 Coffee & Welcome N/0.06
10:00 10:45 00:45 TBC TBC N/1.32
10:45 11:00 00:15 Break N/3.28
11:00 12:30 01:30 Workshop B - Stars & Space Telescope Chris North N/1.34
12:30 13:15 00:45 Lunch
13:15 14:15 01:00 Workshop B - Stars & Space Telescope Chris North N/1.34
14:15 14:30 00:15 Break N/0.06
14:30 14:55 00:25 Nanophysics Arjen van den Berg N/1.32

14:55 15:20 00:25 How did our Solar System form?
Emily Drabek-
Maunder

N/1.32

15:20 15:35 00:15 Break N/0.06

15:35 16:00 00:25 Physics and Cancer Imaging & Therapy Ceri Davies N/1.32

16:00 16:25 00:25 A beginner's giude to Black Holes Tim Davis N/1.32
16:25 16:30 00:05 Close

09:30 10:00 00:30 Coffee & Welcome N/0.06
10:00 10:25 00:25 Detecting submillimetre light TBC N/1.32
10:25 10:50 00:25 Infrared Astronomy Steve Eales N/1.32
10:50 11:05 00:15 Break N/3.23

11:05 12:35 01:30 Workshop C - Interfering with Light Richard Lewis
N/0.07 
N/1.34

12:35 13:20 00:45 Lunch

13:20 14:20 01:00 Workshop C - Interfering with Light Richard Lewis
N/0.07  
N/1.34

14:20 14:35 00:15 Break N/0.06
14:35 15:00 00:25 Diamond Jess Werrell N/1.32
15:00 15:25 00:25 Why Physics? Abi Ashton N/1.32
15:25 15:40 00:15 Break N/0.06
15:40 16:05 00:25 Robotic Telescopes Edward Gomez N/1.32
16:05 16:30 00:25 Wrap-up and finish Chris North N/1.32

Tuesday 19th

Wednesday 

Thursday 


